®
Features and benefits
MR
Axial Incremental
Magnetic Rings
VARIOUS
SIZES AND
MOUNTING

magnetic pattern. Axial magnetic rings offer reliable solutions for high
performance applications.
DATA SHEET
MR01D01_05
Issue 05, 14th March 2023
Axial incremental rings are compatible with RLS standard LM encoder family or the component-level
RoLin readheads, which provide reliable operation due to their non-contact design. Incremental or
analogue output types are available according to industry standards.
Various inner diameters are supported ranging from 12 mm to 71 mm. Axial magnetic rings can be
installed with adhesive tape, fasteners or by gluing.
General information
Ring OD [mm] ID [mm] H [mm]
Compatibility with readheads
LM10 LM13 RLB2 RLC2HD RLC2IC RLM2
MR020C 19.5 ±0.1 12 H7 2 ±0.1 - - No Ri No Ri No Ri No Ri
MR024C 24 ±0.1 15 H7 2 ±0.1 - - No Ri No Ri No Ri No Ri
MR026C
26 ±0.1 12 H7 2 ±0.1 No Ri No Ri No Ri No Ri No Ri No Ri
26 ±0.1 16 ±0.05 2 ±0.1 No Ri No Ri No Ri No Ri No Ri No Ri
MR034C 34 ±0.1 20.5 H7 2 ±0.1 - - No Ri No Ri No Ri No Ri
MR045C 45 ±0.1 28.5 H7 2 ±0.1 No Ri No Ri No Ri No Ri Ri Ri
MR049N 49 ±0.1 25 H7 2 ±0.1 No Ri No Ri No Ri No Ri Ri Ri
MR050C 50 ±0.1 40 H7 2 ±0.1 No Ri No Ri No Ri No Ri Ri Ri
MR061C 61.3 ±0.1 51.3 H7 2 ±0.1 No Ri No Ri No Ri No Ri Ri Ri
MR080N 80 ±0.1 55 H7 2 ±0.1 No Ri No Ri No Ri No Ri Ri Ri
MR100S 100 ±0.1 71 H7 4 ±0.1 No Ri No Ri No Ri No Ri Ri Ri
Selection guide
Ri - Unique reference mark or only incremental track available
No Ri - No reference mark option, only incremental track available

Ds [mm]
MR020C 19.5
+0.1
12 H7
+0.018
12 f7
-0.016
-0.1 0 -0.034
MR024C 24
+0.1
15 H7
+0.018
15 f7
-0.016
-0.1 0 -0.034
MR026C ID16 26
+0.1
16
+0.05
15.9

-0.1 0 0
MR061C 61.3
+0.1
51.3 H7
+0.1
51.2 f7
-0.015
-0.1 -0.1 -0.025
MR080N 80
+0.1
55 H7
+0.030
55 f7
-0.03
-0.1 0 -0.06
MR0100S 100
+0.1
71 H7
+0.030
71 f7